Date

April 14-15, 2016

April 14-15, 2016

April 14-15, 2016

June 27-28, 2016

June 27-28, 2016
September 28-30, 2016
September 28-30, 2016
September 28-30, 2016

LINDA PAULUIK - Chair

Amount
$30.26

$233.90
$393.24
$217.80
$207.64
$461.68
$222.32
$58.00

Expense Category
Travel - Meal

Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Meal

Description

Conference for Board Finance Committee Members
Conference for Board Finance Committee Members
Conference for Board Finance Committee Members
CHSO Meeting

CHSO Meeting

CHAO 2016 Convention & Annual Meeting

CHAO 2016 Convention & Annual Meeting

CHAO 2016 Convention & Annual Meeting



