LINDA PAULUIK - Chair			
Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
April 14-15, 2016	\$30.26	Travel - Meal	Conference for Board Finance Committee Members
April 14-15, 2016	\$233.90	Travel - Air Travel	Conference for Board Finance Committee Members
April 14-15, 2016	\$393.24	Travel - Accommodation	Conference for Board Finance Committee Members
June 27-28, 2016	\$217.80	Travel - Air Travel	CHSO Meeting
June 27-28, 2016	\$207.64	Travel - Accommodation	CHSO Meeting
September 28-30, 2016	\$461.68	Travel - Accommodation	CHAO 2016 Convention & Annual Meeting
September 28-30, 2016	\$222.32	Travel - Air Travel	CHAO 2016 Convention & Annual Meeting
September 28-30, 2016	\$58.00	Travel - Meal	CHAO 2016 Convention & Annual Meeting